
1 CALLAHAN SARGENT ____ 14 TALEN TURNER ____
2 ASHLEY POLZEL ____ 15 JACK SIDDOWAY ____
3 REAGAN NONELLA ____ 16 MAVERICK CASEDAY ____
4 EVA GOW ____ 17 ACE NONELLA ____
5 QUINN SKINNER ____ 18 SAVVY SANTUCCI ____
6 RILEY NONELLA ____ 19 MONNEE JO MCCOIN ____
7 SCOTLYN PIKE ____ 20 TINLEY TANLER ____
8 JAYLYNNE HENRY ____ 21 BARRETT NEHER ____
9 KREECE BRASETH ____ 22 SAWYER JONES ____
10 LEXI OTT ____ 23 JUSTIN  HAMMER ____
11 CODY EASTERLY ____ 24 HAYES RUSSELL ____
12 NATHAN NONELLA ____ 25 PACEN GOW ____
13 MACKEE MCCOIN ____

1 ANNA BARTH ____ 14 TESS HILL ____
2 SADIE NORMAN ____ 15 PAISLEY THOMPSON ____
3 BROOK PITTS ____ 16 CASCADE PITTS ____
4 KAYLEE DULING ____ 17 BRINLEE  SMITH-GIOVANINI ____
5 HADLEY GALLAGHER ____ 18 PIPER CASEDAY ____
6 DELLA PORTERFIELD ____ 19 TATUM SUTFIN ____
7 RYLEE OTT ____ 20 HADEE KEEGAN ____
8 CALLIE HOLMES ____ 21 ANNA BOWEN ____
9 QUINLYN MULLER ____ 22 JESSICA WELLS ____
10 ALLYSSEA MONROE ____ 23 ELLIE ENDRES ____
12 SAGE OTT ____ 24 EMMA JO SCRIVNER ____
13 Lilly Huerta ____

1 HAIDEN ASHBAUGH ____ 13 PAISLEY JENNINGS ____
2 MARIAH QUINTERO ____ 14 KASIDEE ASHBAUGH ____
3 HAZEL MCGINN ____ 15 BLAKELY HARWELL ____
4 RYEN FESSLER ____ 16 JETTA STEELE ____
5 REATA SHULL ____ 17 TEAGAN CLINE ____
6 KIMBER JOACHIM ____ 18 KINGSLEE GREEN ____
7 CALLAHAN NEHER ____ 19 AVA FINLEY ____
8 PARKER DAVIS ____ 20 ZOEY SIMPSON ____
9 TAYLOR ROSE HAMMER ____ 21 MIA CLARK ____
10 BLAKELY EVERY ____ 22 ISABELLA  JAMESON ____
11 LANEY MAE SCOTT ____ 23 MYLA PITTS ____
12 HAVEN RUSSELL ____

1 IYLA JEAN PORTERFIELD ____ 8 TANELLE THOMPSON ____
2 CASH RAWLINS ____ 9 HAISLEY BRASETH ____
3 STERLING SHULL ____ 10 Reagan RAWLINS ____
4 JACE CLARK ____ 11 LEOLA ROMINE ____
5 LANE FENDT ____ 12 HYNLEE MADDEN ____
6 ELLIE ABBAS ____ 13 KALLAHAN SHAW ____
7 COPELYN FESSLER ____ 14 MAREN RAMSEY ____

Junior Pole Bending SAT
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Senior Girl Pole Bending SAT

Intermediate Girls Pole Bending SAT

Underage Pole Bending SAT



1 JACE CLARK ____ 10 COPELYN FESSLER ____
2 KALLAHAN SHAW ____ 11 Reagan RAWLINS ____
3 COLEMAN SARGENT ____ 12 HAYES HILL PIKE ____
4 LANE FENDT ____ 13 MAREN RAMSEY ____
5 HYNLEE MADDEN ____ 14 CALVIN STANTON ____
6 CASH RAWLINS ____ 15 IYLA JEAN PORTERFIELD ____
7 STERLING SHULL ____ 16 CASH MAGEE ____
8 TANELLE THOMPSON ____ 17 HAISLEY BRASETH ____
9 ELLIE ABBAS ____

1 QUINN SKINNER ____ 7 REAGAN NONELLA ____
2 SCOTLYN PIKE ____ 8 ASHLEY POLZEL ____
3 CALLAHAN SARGENT ____ 9 JAYLYNNE HENRY ____
4 SAVVY SANTUCCI ____ 10 RILEY NONELLA ____
5 TINLEY TANLER ____ 11 EVA GOW ____
6 MACKEE MCCOIN ____ 12 MONNEE JO MCCOIN ____

1 BRAXTON POTTER ____ 10 WAYLON POTTER ____
2 NATHAN NONELLA ____ 11 CODY EASTERLY ____
3 LUKE SIDDOWAY ____ 12 TALEN TURNER ____
4 MAVERICK CASEDAY ____ 13 JACK SIDDOWAY ____
5 BRAXTON MAGEE ____ 14 PACEN GOW ____
6 HAYES RUSSELL ____ 15 ACE NONELLA ____
7 COLTON HAMILTON ____ 16 JUSTIN  HAMMER ____
8 BARRETT NEHER ____ 17 JOHNATHON MAGEE ____
9 SAWYER JONES ____

1 JACE DAVIS ____ 13 LUKE TALBOTT ____
2 HENRY PHOENIX ____ 14 TREYVON MOORE ____
3 STRAT GRAY ____ 15 LANE SUTFIN ____
4 HENRY GREGG ____ 16 RAYDEN BENEFIELD ____
6 DESTRY WOFFORD ____ 17 DENTON SCRIVNER ____
7 LINCOLN ROMINE ____ 18 CASH THOMPSON ____
8 BOWEN STANTON ____ 19 SYD SANTUCCI ____
9 LANE RAWLINS ____ 20 KANE ROBINSON ____
10 WYATT WALCH ____ 21 WADE THOMPSON ____
11 DUKE CHAPPELL ____ 22 RAYNES RUSSELL ____
12 KYLER DULING ____

WORK AND WATER TRACK  

Junior Girls Goats SAT

Junior Boys Goats SAT

Intermediate Boys Goats SAT

Underage Goat Tail Untying SAT



1 AVA FINLEY ____ 13 MIA CLARK ____
2 KASIDEE ASHBAUGH ____ 14 BLAKELY EVERY ____
3 LANEY MAE SCOTT ____ 15 ZOEY SIMPSON ____
4 BLAKELY HARWELL ____ 16 PAISLEY JENNINGS ____
5 REATA SHULL ____ 17 PARKER DAVIS ____
6 HAIDEN ASHBAUGH ____ 18 ISABELLA  JAMESON ____
7 RYEN FESSLER ____ 19 RAELYNN JOHNSON ____
8 KINGSLEE GREEN ____ 20 TAYLOR ROSE HAMMER ____
9 TEAGAN CLINE ____ 21 MILLEE  MCCOIN ____
10 CALLAHAN NEHER ____ 22 HAVEN RUSSELL ____
11 HAZEL MCGINN ____ 23 KIMBER JOACHIM ____
12 JETTA STEELE ____

1 EMMA JO SCRIVNER ____ 11 BROOK PITTS ____
2 PIPER CASEDAY ____ 12 TESS HILL ____
3 Lilly Huerta ____ 13 CASCADE PITTS ____
4 QUINLYN MULLER ____ 14 HADLEY GALLAGHER ____
5 DELLA PORTERFIELD ____ 15 TATUM SUTFIN ____
7 SAGE OTT ____ 16 PAISLEY THOMPSON ____
8 MADELYNN THOMPSON ____ 17 RYLEE OTT ____
9 ANNA BARTH ____ 18 HADEE KEEGAN ____
10 CALLIE HOLMES ____

Senior Girl Goat Tying SAT

Intermediate Girls Goat Tying SAT


